The Company of the Co	1 1 1 1 1	104	Onte &Time Comple	icd	Done by	
Date In. 13/10/20 13:59	Job description		Ante to tune comple		-	and here
Ref His NA CT 20011042144	SAS c-filing			i		
Veir No SKV 8656 J	E-mull (eddis an	s, AIC 2hrs)				
110 A 12/10/20 15:00	I-Motor Clalm	Form g				
	I-Motor W/O (Vithin: OD 2hrs, Ti	• • hrs)			
tili - D Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload	ed				
1/201	Assessment/Surv	ey Report				
TP bisurer:	Ass't Report by]	Fax / Hand to C	wner/Witan		a constant to the same	
Profured Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / GW: (A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		rol: /	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: SK	M 7648 L.	. INC(.)/Non-INC ()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel: -)	
Policy No: () Pcri	iod: (·) C	over Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (8	Duter,	Time)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	lote-Est. Status (WC); N: 0-20%	; P: 21-79%. P:	30-100%]		1
Year of Registration: (') W	/arranty: YES ()/NO()				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000()			• •	
omenitemires 4.5 mentales es			erenalista i	253,000		
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Information	Control of the second state of the state of	The state of the s	*********			
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer			, S			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:		(); Tow	ing Co: (· , '		.)	
			STATISTICS OF THE STATIST OF THE	SWEET BY	VIDORO By	
Rannaga se ang anglas (1994 61 9).	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	Managara (Sirtererani) sekot dana.	20 624 744	driver (o'r.)	
11 Animar for Transmont Allerman	markett Carl					
	Juniosy Car ()					-
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.(·).		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		7	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.(·).		***			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.(·).		***			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	.(·).				3-57-3-2	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Mytory:	.(·).		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2-22 FA	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Augustics	.(·).				3.5.3.9	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Mytory:	.(·).		**************************************			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Mytory:	.(·).				25.5	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Mytory:	.(·).					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Different Execution Ex		mark Translike			MC(S)) to All	rý(š)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Anjury: MA 2	(·) 000] (·)	N. Olco P. F. Ella All I Applicant Ru	ntion Gheuthist.	3		i, (t),
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: MA 2	() 000] ()	ntyo (Ko Hob) (a) AR (Acadent Ro DA (Dameyo Ass	ntion Gheuthist.	3	MO(S)) (CAN	iç(3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Anjury: Deferming Association and Section	() 000] ()	ARI Acadent Ro DAI Dameye Ass TF: Tewing Fee	ntion Cfircuitis; norting (530); stament (5100); lt	3 VC (550) \$40/\$45 \$120	MO(S)) (CAN	içîs)
P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Deferming Additional Agency Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Deferming Additional Agency Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Deferming Additional Agency Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Deferming Additional Agency Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Deferming Additional Agency Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Deferming Additional Agency Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Deferming Additional Agency Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Deferming Additional Agency Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Deferming Additional Agency Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Deferming Additional Agency Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Deferming Additional Agency Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Deferming Agency Photo [Repair	() 000] ()	AR: Acadent Ro DA: Acadent Ro TF: Tewing Fe- FT: Follow-Three	orting (\$100); in igh Survey igh Survey (Resurvey)	300 (550) 540/545 5120 530	MO(S)) (CAN	ives:
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : alternative Particulars as a second	000] ()	AR: Acadent Re DA: Damege Ass TF: Towing Fee FT: Fellow-Thro FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again	orting (5100); its survey (Resurvey) at INC Only (wef 10 Jo	3 (C (550) 540/545 5120 530 120(5)	MO(S)) (CAN	n(ts)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Determine MACHOLAS Litternally Particulars says Ivor/Owner:	000] ()	AR: Acadent Report of the Property of the Parents of the Property of the Prope	orting (5100); in the Survey (Resurvey) at INC Only (West 10 July (MT Survey)	3 (C (550) 540/545 5120 530 12005)	MO(S)) (CAN	içis)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Angury : Determine Assettion and a service a	000] ()	AR! Acadent Report of the Property of the Prop	orting (510-); in the Survey (Resurvey) stinc Only (wof 10 Journal of Survey) stinc Only (wof 10 Journal of Survey) stinc Only (wof 10 Journal of Survey)	3 (C (550) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$200 \$30 \$300	MO(S)) (CAN	ii(is)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Angury : Deferming Assigning the appropriate the second sec	000] ()	NVOICE HELLING ARI Academt Resident Res	Ortion (Shi-Gillish), norting (530); stament (5100); It igh Survey igh Survey (Resurvey) stiNC Only (wof 10 Jo i MRT Survey Services:-	3 (C (550) 540/545 5120 530 120(5)	MO(S)) (CAN	i(t)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Date formy (Action) is a second process of the content of the co	000] () 000] ()	AR! Acadent Report For claiming Additional Tries of the Proposition of	artion Cfit Cities and another (5100); in the control (5100); in the	30C (550) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$725	MO(S)) (CAN	((£5)
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Angury : Defections Assume Ass	000] () 000] ()	NVOICE IF FEITH AND ART Acadent Report of the Property of the	Ortion (Sin-Cities), and (Sin-	3 (C (550) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$200 \$30 \$305	MO(S)) (CAN	(C)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Date print Agriculture Agricultu	() 000] () 0 0 5 4 1 3 1 2 3 4 5 5 6 7 7 3	NVOICE IF FEITH AND ART Acadent Report of the Property of the	Orthon (Sine States) Francis (Sine States) Francis (Sine); Fra	30 (2500) 30 (2500) 30 (2500) 3120 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 3	MO(S)) (CAN	/bin

11 11

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report	13/10/2020 13:59
Date Of Accident	12/10/2020 15:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BALESTIER RD TWDS LAVENDER ST
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Problem Commence of the Commen	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKV8656J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHIA JIAN LONG (XIE JIANLONG)
NRIC No	SXXXX274F
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97366315
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97366315
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	A180
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

DMPCSNW00025002003 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

CHIA JIAN LONG (XIE JIANLONG) Name of Driver

SXXXX274F NRIC No Date Of Birth 06/07/1984 OUTDOOR Occupation 29/10/2004 Date Of Driving Pass

15 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97366315 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-97366315 Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

BLK 316D PUNGGOL WAY #16-681 Address

Postcode 824316

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

YES Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TANGLIN POLICE DIVISIONAL HQ ('E' DIVISION)

ROAD: 21 KAMPONG JAVA ROAD, POSTCODE: 228892, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-3910000 - FAX NO: 63964900

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT E/20201013/7009

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKM7648L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAY CHIU GUAN

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX574C

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1		
Name	CHIA JIAN LONG (XIE JIANLONG)	
Approximate Age		
Injuries Sustain	BACK & NECK & RIGHT ANKLE	
Injured person in which vehicle?	SKV8656J	
Were seat belts worn?	YES	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO	
Address		
Postcode		

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1) Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2) This Form must be completely by the Policyholder and/ or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material fact may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5) Any false reporting may be referred to the Police as investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/ are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/ or process my personal data/ personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"). The Insurers' lawyer/ law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/ authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - ii. Investigating the accident and/ or my claims;
 - iii. Carrying out and/ or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - iv. Administering my claims (including the mailing or corresponding, statement, invoices, reports, or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/ mail packages; and/ or
 - Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/ or dealing with my claims.
 (Collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurer's lawyers/ law firms, may/ are permitted to collect, use or disclose and/ or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes;
 and
- c) my Personal Information may/ can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/ or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/ law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- d) My Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared/ disclosed:
 - To all insurers and/ or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or;
 - ii. For complying with the requirements under any regulations, law or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/ FIN No:

SKETCH PLAN

Rond	5 12 1 1
ler Rom	1 (
Bulest	
Mc New Y	सिंह ।
	1 (

Veh A: SKV 86563 Veh B: SKM 7648 L

Retur	to police report E/20201013 / 7009	
		-

DECLARATION

I/ We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not policyholder)

Date & Time:

M

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/ FIN No:





1 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Tanglin Division HQ 21 Kampong Java Road SINGAPORE 228892

Tel No:1800-3910000

Report No. E/20201013/7009

Date/Time Report Made	Vide Re	port No.		Station Diary No.	
13/10/2020 13:01					
Name Of Informant	Address				
CHIA JIAN LONG	316D PUNGGOL WAY #16-681 SINGAPORE 8243		SAPORE 824316		
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S8420274F	Contact No. Home/Office: Mobile: 97366315				
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address keithchiajl@gmail.com		(2)		
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race	
Sales	Male	36	06/07/1984	Chinese	
Institution/School Name	Language English				
Date/Time Of Incident 12/10/2020 15:00	Location Of Incident BALESTIER ROAD				
D-1-6-1-1-11-		77.00.000			

Brief details.

On the above mentioned date and time, I was driving my vehicle SKV8586J along Balestier Road towards Lavender Street direction when I gradually came to a stop due to traffic conditions.

Suddenly, there was a massive impact from the rear causing my vehicle to surge forwards. Fortunately, I Did not collide into the vehicle in front.

I alighted to realise that SKM7648L had collided into the rear of my vehicle.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 13/10/2020 13:01
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Authentication Stamp





2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. E/20201013/7009

Initially, I only felt pain on my right ankle. However, later that evening, I started feeling soreness over my neck, chest and lower back areas. I went to my family doctor at Intermedical Clinic Kovan for treatment and was given 5 days MC.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 13/10/2020 13:01		
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:		
Authentication Stamp			







Motor Private Car

MX1E

SN

AN0606A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00025002003

Engine No.: 27091030724290

Cha. No.:WDD1760422J391533

1. Index Mark and Registration

SKV8656J

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

CHIA JIAN LONG (XIE JIANLONG)

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960-Road Transport Act, 1997 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

05/04/2021

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

\$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN.

S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission,

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled. One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Maleysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: LAY AUTO PTE LTD

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory